
JTR-LK1900BN/FFU
Felt Feeding Sewing Unit

Highlights
▀  Interline cutting and feeding system at desired length under the pockets

▀  Standard stopping position due to special transport system

▀  Easy to adjust of different sizes ▀  Excellent stitch quality

▀  Oil free working enviroment ▀  Automatic tension system (patented)

▀  Automatic thread trimming and thread wiper

▀  Memory function of 50 different bartacking style

▀  Vibration free and silent working enviroment

▀  High efficiency – outstanding performance

▀  Maximum energy saving ▀  Optional: XLC Big rotary hook

LK-1900BN
IPM550W Motor
3.200 rpm
3.200 - 3.500 pcs / 9 hours
Available
2 mm - 3.5 mm
GB / DPX17 #21
40 x 40 mm
25 x 20 mm (Other options need to be checked)
Single-phase 220V - 240V 50 Hz / 880 VA
6 Bar - 1 L / min.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Machine Head
Motor 
Max. Sewing Speed
Capacity 
Daily Piece Counter
Min. - Max. Stitch Length
Needle Type
Sewing Area
Felt Width
Power Requirement / Power Consumption
Compressed Air / Air Consumption
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JTR-LK1900BN/FFU
Felt Feeding Sewing Unit

WHEN YOU PLACE ORDERS
Please note when placing orders, that the model name should be written as follows.

Packing Dimension
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Length
120 cm

15
5 
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80
 cm

Machine net weight
Machine gross weight
(Including palette and package)
Machine net dimensions:
Width 
Length
Height
Package dimensions:
Width 
Length
Height
HS code 8452.29.00.00.19

SHIPMENT DETAILS

70 cm 
105 cm
148 cm

89 kg

130 kg

80 cm 
120 cm
155 cm 
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